Women

Name

Jack Cooper

Rob Gatenby
Leon Ricketts
Howard Sawyer
Peter Jones

Leon Foster

Dave Murgatroyd
David Bowman
David Williams
Andrew Hobson
Eddie Winslow
Tony Thornley

lan Marshall
Derek Lee

Martin Farrar
Bernard Foster
Bradley Dickerson
George Stevens
Steve Webb

lan Griffiths

Toby Cooper
Dave Hickman
Graham Ramsden
Mark Villiers
Philip Hickman
Robert Johnson
Will Patterson
Stephen McCann
Mark Britchford
Peter Williams
Menston Explorers 2
Menston Explorers 1

Anne Maguire
Susan Partridge
Joyce Marshall
Julie Mair

Anna Chavez
Alice Leake
Sarah Rowell
Victoria Stevens
Liz Davies
Charlotte Willis
Helen O'Hanlon
Louise Parkinson

Aire Summer Sprint League 2017

Club

AIRE
AIRE

CLARO

EBOR
AIRE
IND
IND
AIRE

Age
Class
M21

Horsforth

Hall Park
47
44
46
40
39

48

46
45

43
41
38

35

48

47

46
50

49

Nunroyd

Park
48
45
44
40
37
50
47
46

43
39
0
42
35
36
32

49

38

34
33
31
30
29
28

49
50
48
46

47

45
44

Myrtle
Park
48
45
43
44
42
50

46
47
49
45

41

50

48

47

49

46

Golden
Acre Park

Killingbeck
Fields

Beckett
Park

Best 4

143
134
133
124
118
100
95
92
91
90
88
86
84
72
70
65
50
49
49
43
41
41
38
38
36
35
34
33
31
30
29
28
0
98
97
97
95
92
50
49
49
47
46
45
44



